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Securities Fee Schedule 58353 B IR E =

Licensed Corporation with the Securities and Future Commission
(“SFC”) (CE No. BNJ530) and Exchange Participant of The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong Securities Trading F&EHEERT 5

Commission Negotiable

s [HisH

Stamp Duty 0.1% on order consideration (Round up to the nearest dollar)
EIFERE RS 0.1% (K& 1 7TtME 17Tt H)

Transaction Levy (SFC)
HEEROEE

0.0027% on order consideration
T 54K 0.0027%

Trading Fee (HKEX)

0.00565% on order consideration

BRI 5E FHA G e8> 0.00565%
CCASS Fee 0.002% on consideration Min. HK$2, Max.
OGS E BRI 5 %HY 0.002% HK$100
S 23857 » £ 100
T
IPO Subscription Z s
Non-financing Online Trading System Handling Charges : Waive
R0l KM P55 il - e
Manual application Handling Charges : HK$50
&NF200E ¢ 50 TT
Financing Handling charges HK$100 + Interest
FriEsunE — 100 7T » SIAEEAFE RS
Settlement-related Services ¥ B K & 32 USR5
Physical scrip deposit Waived
BEHFA RE
Physical scrip withdrawal HK$5 per board / odd lot (per stock) Min. HK$30
HERI BFF 581 AR —FIIEE—F5tE CLEERERH) A& 30 55T

Settlement Instruction 22 U5~

- Investor Participant (ISI) Waived
rhRGE R EH P BH
- CCASS (SI)
thhgE e Deposit Waived
A st
Withdrawal | HK$10 per board / odd lot
FEHy BT 103870 » FE—FIRRIE— T8 (UGSt E)
Transfer Deed Stamp Duty HK$5 per transfer deed
AR FHREF4R5 T
Compulsory share buy-back fee HK$250 per transaction + penalty charged by HK Clearing
sEHIE AR & FEER 250 BT - HINEAESR
Account Maintenance {{BE A FRFS R (1 TEN
Custody fee Waived
SLEEE ek ¢

Confirmation of stock/cash balance

feft BBk

HK$150 per confirmation letter
570 150 HET

Admin. fee for mailing statements

BB B T

Local mail HK$50/month; Overseas mail HK$100/month
A A 50 AT > JEAMIEH 100 AT

Request for historical statement fee

i[5 B

HK$25 per statement beyond 3 months
el 3 {8 H LART~ 458 R4S B 25 T
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Nominee Services & Corporate Actions {838 A\ k7% K b3 1T8)

Scrip Fee HK$1.5 per lot
GRiBEE HF 15H5T
Collection fee for cash / scrip dividend | 0.5% of total dividend received Min. HK$30
RUER B S RS, A E > 0.5% 26 30 T
Collection fee for bonus share HK$1 per lot (round up to the nearest board lot) Min. HK$30
(AN s FTF 18T Ae—FEE—T5tE (& 30 7T
Collection fee for Rights / Open Offer HK$1 per lot (round up to the nearest board lot) Min. HK$30
Rl FF 18T Ae—FEE—T5tE (& 30 7T
Share consolidation / split Waived
A R=N U TPARIIN RE
Exercise Warrants / CBBCs/ Rights / Handling charges HK$50 + HK$0.8 per board lot (round up to
Redemption / Open Offer the nearest board lot) + Stamp duty 0.13% of total amount (round
TT{ERE R RS AEag/ (LR HE/ BBl | up to the nearest dollar)
ANEAfLE F4EE 50 T + TEREET 0.8 BTG E—T)

+ HITERR > 8% 0.13% (R 2 1ATTIME 1Bt H)
Cash offer Handling charges HK$50 + HK$0.8 per board lot (round up to
S the nearest board lot) + Stamp duty 0.13% of total amount (round

up to the nearest dollar)

T4 50 T + TAGEREET 0.8 BTG E—T)

+ EFERT - FHEEH 0.13% (F 2 1ET/ME L TTEHH)

Others HAtt,

Cash account overdue interest” P+ 5%
HePO&ERAE? B + 5%
Margin account overdue interest” P+ 3%

ReEd (BETE”) POSKHE | REEFR+3%
#

Additional interest rate 8%

B hnasE R A2

*Loan to Value (LTV) ratio that
exceeds 100%

*EEEME L (LTV) 818 100% -

Telegraph Transfer (T/T) HK$100 per transaction + actual bank charges
BHELH] FEARZS 100 37T SIS TEEWE
Return Cheque Charge HK$200 per case
REEN R 200 T
Stop Payment Charge HK$200 per case
E SRR R 200 HETT
CIES Report Fee HK$20,000 per year (Charge yearly basis even less than 1 year)
BRI E S NI E e 54 20,000 5T (F 2 1 4E7RPE 1 4FEUER)
Note it -

# The applicable P rate is based on the prime rate set by BOCOM. Applicable interest rate for clients’ credit balance is determined by Plutus Securities Limited g‘the
Company”). It is subjected to change without prior notice. # LISCHEIRTT(F & )AIRA T ZRBEFR LA - &P 2 ERESHFIE AN T BT EENIF
FatE > WA BEORAE ST -

*In general, all the charges are denoted in HKD. For non-HKD based products, charges will be calculated and paid based on the settlement currency. Clients should
deposit the relevant amount of fund in corresponding settlement currency. If the Company is requested to handle the money exchange for settlement, all relevant
fund will be calculated at the exchange rate set by the Company. However, stamp duty, transaction levy, trading fee and stock settlement fee are required to be paid
to the relevant authorities in HKD. The calculation of the relevant amount is subjected to the exchange rate published by the Hong Kong Monetary Authority. For
odd lot trading, it can only be executed via manual order and commission is charged accordingly. All of above rates and charges are subjected to change and at the
Company’s sole discretion without prior notice. The above list is not exhaustive, please call our Customer Services Hotline (852) 2968 1192 for inquiries or visit our
website www.plutufingroup.com *&IHU B LUETTETE © IRETTASEAE il E DG E EREtE R Y - FARETHEAMHMEEEE 2 &8 1F
BN T HIMEERUL - LA A TR IR Rt © WEAHRE 2 EITERT ~ SR G AEE - B 5E - WREEEEHALBTTT  AAEE
MR E B R AT E HIME G AR B (B AR ST PAERIAS © WX S AT N8 - XS LT TR - AXFEERESL AR
BT BASITEA W IRHRERERE - WERRERS > WAESM  FHHEARLEZFIRGELR (852) 2968 1192 # s3] T AL\ 5 415
www.plutufingroup.com & FETUgE S -
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